ITEM

PART

NO. | NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 700792 PUMP ASSEMBLY 1
2 700755 MOTOR w/ SPECIAL SHAFT 1
3 [700725 HANDLE 1
4 700756 COVER PLATE 1
5 1154 GRIP 1
& (7179 3/8" SPLIT LOCK WASHER 4
7276122 3/8-16x 1 1/2" Hex Head Cap Screw 4
8 275857 5/16-18 Thin Hex Nylon-Insert Locknuts 3
9 166 5/16-18 x 3/4 Hex Head Cap Screw 3
10 276362 SWITCH GUARD 1
111221389 CORD SET 1
12 3915 HOSE 1
13 [700724 CAM 1
14 |2766B5 BEARING 1
15 276443 RUBBER FOOT 3
16 (276118 1/4-20 x 1/2" FULL DOG SET SCREW 2
17 1276143 SWITCH 1
18 276363 SWITCH BOOT 1
19 275716 CORD CONNECTOR 1

20 |220874 NAME PLATE 1

21 276203 METAL TAK 4

SWITCH

IGROUND (GREEN)
ICOMMON [WHITE)

HOT (BLACK)

3744 Jefferson Rd.,
DESCRIPTION:

CEEX

Ashtabula, OH 44005
TEST PUMP

39300



R

“t:uy V,ﬁ

BEARING—/ 20
‘010 CLEARANCE
PISTON N

SECTION A-A
SCALET:1

f=]

j
p

[iwi]

WHEELER
3744 Jefferson Rd., Ashtabulo, OH 44005
DESCRIPTION:

TEST PUMP

39300



